
Position Name Entering Average Total Pinfall Event Average

1 Eric Schultz 225 2657 221.42
2 Jamie Cunningham 208 2616 218.00
3 Suren Johanssen 189 2536 211.33
4 Glenn Robson 210 2522 210.17
5 William Wan 204 2491 207.58
6 Robert Bruce 205 2485 207.08
7 Chris Hignett 206 2442 203.50
8 Steve Williams 200 2435 202.92
9 Dave Goring 184 2377 198.08
10 Kev Gibson 182 2362 196.83
11 Pip Wellsteed 206 2338 194.83
12 Steve Dalton 217 2322 193.50
13 Peter Moore 193 2282 190.17
14 Lee Lawerence 188 2258 188.17
15 Gareth Roberts 199 2255 187.92
16 Lynne Walker 185 2192 182.67
17 Louise Roberts 190 2190 182.50
18 Tom John 201 2188 182.33
19 Graham Dalton 182 2108 175.67
20 Kelly Jones 174 2088 174.00
21 Chelsea Walter 186 2087 173.92
22 Martin Maybrey 180 2086 173.83
23 Tim Johnson 167 2073 172.75
24 Darren Knape 176 2047 170.58
25 Tony Barber 172 2012 167.67
26 Ali Moore 164 2001 166.75
27 Pauline McDonald 164 1946 162.17
28 Ian McDonald 164 1913 159.42
29 Calon Bailey 169 1893 157.75
30 James Locke 166 1879 156.58
31 Ron Bryant 158 1854 154.50
32 Hilary Cook 148 1747 145.58
33 Dave Goodwin 170 1709 142.42
34 Mathew Penny 141 1686 140.50
35 Trina 136 1392 116.00
36 Anne Maree Williams 193 315 157.50

Scratch Results November 2018 Milford 12 Game Roll-Off



POS NAME AVG HAND SCRATCH Total'+ HAND

1 Suren Johanssen 189 32 2536 2920
2 Jamie Cunningham 208 17 2616 2820
3 Kev Gibson 182 38 2362 2818
4 Dave Goring 184 36 2377 2809
5 William Wan 204 20 2491 2731
6 Robert Bruce 205 20 2485 2725
7 Steve Williams 200 24 2435 2723
8 Glenn Robson 210 16 2522 2714
9 Eric Schultz 225 4 2657 2705
10 Tim Johnson 167 50 2073 2673
11 Chris Hignett 206 19 2442 2670
12 Lee Lawerence 188 33 2258 2654
13 Peter Moore 193 29 2282 2630
14 Ali Moore 164 52 2001 2625
15 Lynne Walker 185 36 2192 2624
16 Kelly Jones 174 44 2088 2616
17 Louise Roberts 190 32 2190 2574
18 Pauline McDonald 164 52 1946 2570
19 Pip Wellsteed 206 19 2338 2566
20 Martin Maybrey 180 40 2086 2566
21 Tony Barber 172 46 2012 2564
22 Graham Dalton 182 38 2108 2564
23 Darren Knape 176 43 2047 2563
24 Gareth Roberts 199 24 2255 2543
25 Ron Bryant 158 57 1854 2538
26 Mathew Penny 141 71 1686 2538
27 Ian McDonald 164 52 1913 2537
28 Hilary Cook 148 65 1747 2527
29 Chelsea Walter 186 35 2087 2507
30 James Locke 166 51 1879 2491
31 Calon Bailey 169 48 1893 2469
32 Tom John 201 23 2188 2464
33 Steve Dalton 217 10 2322 2442
34 Trina 136 75 1392 2292
35 Dave Goodwin 170 48 1709 2285
36 Anne Maree Williams 193 29 315 373
37 0 0 0

Handicap Position November 2018 Milford 12 Game Roll - Off


